PIEROWALL FISH LTD

Tel No. 01857677471 Fax No. 01857677451

WESTRAY, ORKNEY

Mobile No. 07748274073
www.pierowall-fish.co.uk
kevin.rendall@btopenworld.com

Haddock

Fillet £10.00
Fillet (skinned) £11.15
Whole -Boiling £8.00
Frozen Breaded (small) £8.55
Smoked

Haddock Fillet £10.80
Haddock Fillet (skinned) £11.85
Cod Fillet £11.25
Cod Fillet (skinned) £12.25
Flat Fish

Plaice £9.10
Lemon Sole £20.50
Plaice (skinned) £10.30
Salmon

Orkney Salmon

Salmon Hot Smoked

Salmon Cold Smoked

Scapa Smoked Salmon

125g £7.28 200g £8.40
Whole Side without packaging £34.50
Herring

Whole £4.15
Fillets £7.00
Salted £4.95
Oatmeal Fillets £7.30
Kippers £7.00
Kipper Fillets £8.75
Rollmops £15.00
Scallops £26.50
Fishcakes

Plain 73p each
Smoked 73p each
Salmon & Spring Onion 75p each
Chip shop patties 73peach

Cod
Fillet
Fillet (skinned)

Salt
Haddock
Cod
Ling Fillet

Others
Monk Tail
Skate
Squid
Hake
Tusk

£16.36
£23.50
£24.90

Mackerel
Fillets
Whole
Smoked
Peppered
Mustard
Sweet Chilli

Fish Pie Mix (225g)

Fish Pies
Haddock & Prawn
Smoked Fish

£10.30
£11.45

£10.60
£11.25
£10.20

£20.50
£10.00
£16.50
£10.30
£9.10

Whole Side
Whole Side

£7.00
£4.15
£9.60
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

£22.10
£22.10

£2.85

£3.50 each (small)
£3.50 each (small)

All prices per kg and subject to availability from 22/07/2016



