PIEROWALL FISH LTD

WESTRAY, ORKNEY
Tel No. 01857677471 Fax No. 01857677451
Mobile No. 07748274073
www.pierowall-fish.co.uk
kevin.rendall@btopenworld.com

Haddock Fillet Fillet (skinned) Whole –Boiling	£10.00 £11.15 £8.00	Cod Fillet Fillet (skinned)	£10.30 £11.45	
Frozen Breaded (small) Smoked	£8.55	Salt		
Haddock Fillet	£10.80	Haddock	£10.60	
Haddock Fillet (skinned)	£11.85	Cod	£11.25	
Cod Fillet	£11.25	Ling Fillet	£10.20	
Cod Fillet (skinned)	£12.25			
Flat Fish		Others		
Plaice	£9.10	Monk Tail	£20.50	
Lemon Sole	£20.50	Skate	£10.00	
Plaice (skinned)	£10.30	Squid	£16.50	
		Hake	£10.30	
		Tusk	£9.10	
Salmon				
Orkney Salmon		£16.36		
Salmon Hot Smoked		£23.50	Whole Side	£22.10
Salmon Cold Smoked		£24.90	Whole Side	£22.10
///				
Scapa Smoked Salmon				
125g £7.28 200g	£8.40			
Whole Side without packagin	g £34.50)		
II and a		Ada alasaal		
Herring		Mackerel		
Whole	£4.15	Fillets	£7.00	
Fillets	£7.00	Whole	£4.15	
Salted	£4.95	Smoked	£9.60	
Oatmeal Fillets	£7.30	Peppered	£10.00	
		Mustard	£10.00	
Kippers	£7.00	Sweet Chilli	£10.00	
Kipper Fillets	£8.75			
Rollmops	£15.00			
Scallops	£26.50			
				ca 0-
Fishcakes		Fish Pie Mix (225g)		£2.85
Plain	72p 02ch			
Smoked	73p each	Fish Pies		
	73p each		(2.50.aa.ab./	
Salmon & Spring Onion	75p each	Haddock & Prawn	£3.50 each (small) £3.50 each (small)	
Chip shop patties	73peach	Smoked Fish	±3.50 eacn (sr	nan)

All prices per kg and subject to availability from 22/07/2016